2024 Mike Warhol Mahwah Elk's Legacy Scholarship

Due Date: June 1, 2024 Return completed application to: Andrew Caamano, Scholarship Chairperson PO Box 414 Mahwah, NJ 07430

Qualifications: The applicant must be a high school senior and have a Mahwah Elks Lodge sponsor that is related to them. (parent, step-parent, grandparent, step grandparent). The application must be complete and include all requested information
Name of Applicant:
Address:
Home phone: Cell phone:
Email
Mother's Name:
Address:
Occupation:
Father's Name:
Address:
Occupation:
High School Attending or attended:
High School Address:
School Counselor:
GPA: Class Rank:
SAT Score: verbal:math:and/or ACT
Post-Secondary school you plan to attend or attend:
School Cost (tuition, room and board)
College / School Major:

Elks Sponsor Name and relationship

Essay: Include a one page typed essay telling the committee about yourself. Include why you would make a worthy candidate and deserve this scholarship.

Activities and Positions: Attach a list of activities and positions of leadership. State the name of the activity, grades involved and position held.

Finances: 2023 Combined Family Income (Be prepared to furnish tax return if requested)

The following is a list of required attachments:

- 1. High School/Post-Secondary School Transcript with seal.
- 2. SAT scores and/or ACT scores
- 3. two letters of recommendations
- 4. copy of sponsor's Elk membership card
- 5. Essay

All applicants must complete the following:

I ______understand that if I am awarded a scholarship from Mahwah Elks Lodge #1941 and I do not attend school I will return the money awarded to me.

Signature:

Date:

Return Applications to:

Andrew Caamano, Scholarship Chairperson Mahwah Elks #1941 PO Box 414 Mahwah, NJ 07430